
BeverageWINE&



CALDERA wine

FRENCH champagne

SPARKLINGwine

2023 $15

glass bottle

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

$17

$17

$20

$17

$18

$20

sauvignon blanc, marlborough 

pinot gris, central otago

stratosphere riesling, akaroa

chardonnay, central otago

pinot noir rosé, central otago

ember rosé, akaroa 
(only 800 bottles produced)

pinot noir, central otago 

$70

$85

$80

$98

$88

$92

$105

citrus, passionfruit, and blackcurrant with lime, fennel, and oak

peach, stone fruit, mineral, and creamy finish.

citrus, orchard fruits, smoke, and mineral depth

citrus, stone fruits, and elegant poise

redcurrant, persimmon, and honey with an elegant finish

berry, spice, and citrus with a refreshing finish

redcurrant, spice, violets, with a rich, persistent finish

wineFRENCH 

provence $16

glass bottle

languedoc

languedoc

$16

$19

triennes rosé igp méditerranée

la belle angèle rosé

abbotts & delaunay chardonnay

$78

$70

$75

$25

glass bottle

veuve clicquot brut

ruinart blanc de blanc

louis roederer collection

louis roederer cristal

dom pérignon, 2013

$135

$240

$165

$560

$490

italy $18

glass bottle

france

new
zealand

$16

$19

col de salici prosecco

veuve d argent cuvée blanc de blancs

cloudy bay pelorus

$87

$78

$95

burgundy $20domaine william fevre petit chablis $98

languedoc $19abbotts & delaunay pinot noir $75

italy $18col de salici prosecco, rosé $87



cocktailsCALDERA

selectionSPIRIT

akaroa spritz
(aperol, prosecco, soda water) $20

classic mojito
(rum, fresh mint leaves, lime juice, soda water) $22

classic margarita
(tequila, lime juice, triple sec (or cointreau), simple syrup)

dry martini
(gin or vodka, dry vermouth) $22

$22

espresso martini
(vodka, fresh espresso, coffee liqueur,  simple syrup) $25

selectionBEER 
on tap

$12

$15

$12

$12

$15

$12

$12

three boys local sessions ipa (2.5%) 330ml

three boys lager (4.5%) 425ml

three boys wheat (5%) 330ml

three boys pils (5.5%) 330ml

three boys ipa  (5.5%) 425 ml

three boys american pale ale (6%) 330ml

three boys oyster stout (6.5%) 330ml

$13

$13

corona extra (4.5%) 355ml

heineken lager (5%) 330ml

selectionBEER 

$17

$17

herrick creek smoked dry gin

bulldog london dry gin

$17rose & twig blueberry gin

$17rose & twig pomegranate gin

$17rose & twig blood orange gin

$18gran centenario tequila

$15appleton estate 12yo reserve rum

$17bacardi light rum

$15makers mark bourbon

$17canadian club

$18grey goose vodka

$14zoa feijoa vodka

zoa kiwifruit vodka $14

$1642 below voka

$18glenmorangie 12yo



alcoholicNON
$12antipodes still water 1l

$12antipodes sparkling water 1l

$6coca-cola, coca-cola zero, sprite

$7lemon & lime bitters

$7fruit juice - ask our friendly team for available flavours

$6fever tree aroma tonic

$6fever tree mediterranean tonic water

$6fever tree indian tonic

$6fever tree ginger ale

teaCOFFEE

$10

$9

$9

$9

$9

pour-over coffee

english breakfast 

earl grey

peppermint tea

sencha (japanese green tea)

serves 2-3 cups))
alcoholicNON

$10heineken 0.% 330ml

(beer & mocktails)

hilltop spritz
(blueberry & lychee puree, lemon juice, soda water) $17

classic mojito mocktail
(fresh mint leaves, lime juice, soda water) $15

Port
warre’s kings tawny port 

warre’s warrion reserve port 

$19

$22

Cognac
$36hennessy x.o

$14hennessy vs



Reserves
PREMIUM



Champagne Red
champagne 1dom pérignon brut, 2012 $715

Sparkling
côte d’or

1
vilmart & cie grand cellier d'or
premier cru brut, 2011 $450

Chardonnay
côte de
beaune 1

domaine des comtes lafon meursault
clos de la barre, 2009 $1325

côte d’or

1
domaine faiveley corton-
charlemagne grand cru, 2015 $1070

chablis
2

domaine billaud-simon vaudésir
chablis grand cru, 2019 $415

Please be aware that there is a limited stock available for each bottle of wine on this list.

FRENCH

vincent girardin corton clos du
roi grand cru

pinot noir
1998 $550

côte de
beaune

domaine de la vougeraie gevrey-
chambertin les evocelles

pinot noir
2000 $555

côte de nuits

domaine michel gros clos des réas
premier cru

pinot noir
2000 $970

vosne-
romanée

domaine marquis d'angerville
fremiets volnay premier cru

pinot noir
2000 $1070

côte de
beaune

frederic esmoninmazy-
chambertin grand cru

pinot noir
2000 $795

côte de nuits

4

1

1

1

4

frederic esmonin ruchottes-
chambertin grand cru

pinot noir
2020 $600

côte de
nuits

marchand-tawse fonteney,
gevrey-chambertin premier cru

pinot noir
2012 $370

nuits-saint-
georges

domaine jean-marc & hugues
pavelot aux gravains savigny-
lès-beaune premier cru

pinot noir
2014 $305

savigny-
lès-beaune

4

1

1

joannes violet guillemard la
platière pommard premier cru

pinot noir
2016 $440

pommard

château de chamirey mercurey côte
chalonnaise

pinot noir
2017 $255

côte
chalonnaise

1

1

domaine mongeard-mugneret
les boudots nuits-saint-
georges premier cru

pinot noir
2019 $485

nuits-
saint-
georges

louis jadot les theurons beaune
premier cru

pinot noir
2015 $440

côte de
beaune

1

3

Please be aware that there is a limited stock available for each bottle of wine on this list.



Red

blend      
2016

domaine du pegau châteauneuf-du-
pape cuvée réservée

Please be aware that there is a limited stock available for each bottle of wine on this list. Please be aware that there is a limited stock available for each bottle of wine on this list.

NEW ZEALANDRedFRENCH

$420
rhône

3

paul et marie jacqueson les cloux
rully premier cru

pinot noir
2018 $455

rully 
1

château fonplégade saint-
émilion grand cru

blend
2001 $495

saint-
émilion

château fonplégade saint-
émilion grand cru

blend
2014 $550

saint-
émilion

1

1

château fonplégade saint-
émilion grand cru

blend 
2016 $370

Saint
Emilion 1

château bellefont-belcier saint-
émilion grand cru

merlot
blend  
2015 $410

saint-
émilion

2

RedPORTUGAL
port 2007taylor fladgate vintage port $475portugal 6

craggy range single vineyard
syrah block 14, gimblett gravels

syrah 
2007 $400

hawke's
bay 6

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

Blend 
1999 $780

waiheke
island 3

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend 
1999 $780

waiheke
island 1

craggy range sophia merlot,
gimblett gravels

merlot -
2005 $485

hawke's
bay 6

craggy range sophia merlot,
gimblett gravels

merlot -
2009 $530

hawke's
bay 6

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend
2006 $700

waiheke
island 4

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend 
2007 $700

waiheke
island 4

stonyridge vineyard larose, waiheke
island

Blend 
2008 $645

waiheke
island 2

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend 
2001 $680

waiheke
island 3

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend
2005 $680

waiheke
island 4

stonyridge vineyard larose,
waiheke island

blend 
2011 $645

waiheke
island 4

domaine pierre usseglio et fils
châteauneuf-du-pape

grenache
2003 $450

rhône
2

château pique caillou blend
2000 $345

pessac-
léognan 1


